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SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

College
GC
Kharkhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
KharKhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

GC
Kharkhoda

Course Name

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

Bachelor of Science in Life
Sciences
(Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)

g Id St ullName
251091688 LUCKY
251021915 NIKKI
251074424 Nidhi
251000400 Muskan
251036979 PRINCE RANA
251013461 Sunil Saroha
251095122 Dev Dhariwal
251018177 Vishakha
251014290 Muskan
251069783 Prince
251063692 Mukesh kumar
251075436 KIRTI
251046285 Gourav
251056001 BHARAT BHARDWAJ
251077595 JANKI

Father
Name

PARVEEN

KUMAR

MANGAT
RAM

Devender
Kumar

Farukh
khan

JAGMINDER

Rajkumar

Gulab

Rajinder

Deepak

Sunil Kumar

Manoj

kumar

KAPIL
KUMAR

Hawa Singh

RAJBIR
SINGH
BHARDWAJ

AJIT

MobileNo

9050992477

7015371201

9834248453

9813636770

8708285689

8053574042

8930826133

8930718591

7988778794

8950472903

8222847802

8168697002

8529272927

8307539937

7206222034

Gender

M

DOB

19-10-2007

02-07-2007

14-01-2008

11-03-2006

18-05-2006

11-09-2006

16-10-2005

24-02-2007

04-07-2007

28-10-2005

20-06-2007

04-11-2007

22-04-2006

03-12-2005

07-01-2007

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

83.6000

83.0000

77.0000

81.2000

80.8000

76.6000

73.0000

72.0000

71.6000

70.2000

68.4000

65.0000

62.2000

56.6000

60.0000

Weightage

about:blank

Total
Marks

88.6000

88.0000

82.0000

81.2000

80.8000

76.6000

73.0000

72.0000

71.6000

70.2000

68.4000

65.0000

62.2000

61.6000

60.0000
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