Final UG 1st Merit List Department of Higher Education Haryana

				U			-					
SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251091688	LUCKY	PARVEEN KUMAR	9050992477	М	19-10-2007	AIOC	83.6000	5	88.6000
2	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251021915	NIKKI	MANGAT RAM	7015371201	F	02-07-2007	AIOC	83.0000	5	88.0000
3	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251074424	Nidhi	Devender Kumar	9834248453	F	14-01-2008	AIOC	77.0000	5	82.0000
4	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251000400	Muskan	Farukh khan	9813636770	F	11-03-2006	AIOC	81.2000	0	81.2000
5	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251036979	PRINCE RANA	JAGMINDER	8708285689	М	18-05-2006	AIOC	80.8000	0	80.8000
6	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251013461	Sunil Saroha	Rajkumar	8053574042	М	11-09-2006	HOGC	76.6000	0	76.6000
7	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251095122	Dev Dhariwal	Gulab	8930826133	М	16-10-2005	HOGC	73.0000	0	73.0000
8	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251018177	Vishakha	Rajinder	8930718591	F	24-02-2007	HOGC	72.0000	0	72.0000
9	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251014290	Muskan	Deepak	7988778794	F	04-07-2007	HOGC	71.6000	0	71.6000
10	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251069783	Prince	Sunil Kumar	8950472903	М	28-10-2005	HOGC	70.2000	0	70.2000
11	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251063692	Mukesh kumar	Manoj kumar	8222847802	М	20-06-2007	HOGC	68.4000	0	68.4000
12	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251075436	KIRTI	KAPIL KUMAR	8168697002	F	04-11-2007	HOGC	65.0000	0	65.0000
13	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251046285	Gourav	Hawa Singh	8529272927	М	22-04-2006	HOGC	62.2000	0	62.2000
14	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251056001	BHARAT BHARDWAJ	RAJBIR SINGH BHARDWAJ	8307539937	М	03-12-2005	HOGC	56.6000	5	61.6000
15	GC KharKhoda	Bachelor of Science in Life Sciences (Botany,Chemistry,Zoology)	251077595	JANKI	AJIT	7206222034	F	07-01-2007	HOGC	60.0000	0	60.0000

of 1 6/27/2025, 2:11 PM